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
Electric heat, deck, guest cabin, boathouse
and 60" dock. All this for only $33,900. Fred
Shaw, 686-7252 or 686-7900.

TEA LAKE SPECIAL

3 bdrm frame cottage recently painted and
blocked, on 335’ of waterfront. Safe sandy
beach for children. Only $28,000. Fred Shaw,

686-7252 or 686-7900.

152 PER CENT MORTGAGE

3 yr. term, $6,000 down, 66’ x 170’ lot with a 3
bdrm home, large LR with fireplace, kitchen,
2 porches and garage, located in Victoria

Harbour, near water.

Charles (Chuck)

Adams, 835-2348. $24,900.

POSSIBLE VTB

A nice little 2 bdrm home on Paradise Point
with a full basement, all furniture for
housekeeping, 5 min walk to beach. A good
investment or starter home. Charles (Chuck)

Adams, 835-2348.
16.27 ACRES

518’ of frontage on Hwy 12, also frontage on a

Coldwater Street.

Excellent market gar-

dening land already planted in 600 scotch
pines and 3500 blue spruce. Asking $85,000.
Cam Hall, 835-2416, or Ella Vivian, 686-7090.

A REAL BUY

Forest Harbour near Georgian Bay. 3 bdrms.,

4 pce bath, large LR., din. rm., and all on a lot
100"x150° for only $21,500. Cam Hall, 835-2416.

ACREAGE

38 acres near the North River, suvitable for
Hobby Farm. Asking only $22,900. Ella J.

Vivian, 686-7090.

P._

2 Wédhesday, Joly' 157"

56

Elmvale Office
322-1381

! CLEAR BUILDING SITE
$37,000. Paved road frontage and spring
fed creek with this 53 acres, mostly mature
cedar trees, near Hillsdale. No. 1
I AMELIA STREET ELMVALE

$48,500. Nicely finished rec room in the full
divided basement, 3 bedrooms, 91 x 65 ft
lot, double garage, paved drive. No. 2
GOOD BARN - 12 STOREY HOME
$99,000. 100 acres in Tay Township, 2
| under cultivation with balance in bush and
pasture, 1 mile off Hwy. 27. No. 3
VIEW BEAUTIFUL ORR LAKE
$50,500. 200 feet to safe sandy shoreline,
glass doors to deck, full basement, 3
bedrooms, drilled well, é yr. old. No. 4
COTTAGE WITH LARGE SUNDECK
$28,900. L-shaped livingroom with wood
heater, kitchen-dining combination, 2
bedrooms, nicely treed 88 x 172’ lot. No. 5
CHEAPER THAN PAYING RENT
$26,900. Large livingroom with hardwood
floor, eat-in kitchen and lots of cabinets, 3
bedrooms, oil furnace. No. 6

]

Call Gord Touet on the above.

Carl Davis - 322-2962
Howard Heacock - 322-1753

Harry Hunt - 322-1998
Gord Tovuet - 322-2245

Elmval_e 322-1381
A.E. LePage

Highway Mall

Highway 27 Midland
526-4271
Coldwater 835-3343

water on 66'x165" lot. $29,900 with 10 per cent per cent mtge. Price

$19,900. mige. reduced 53'? Fﬂﬂ

e

i Gorgeuus hungaluw. 318.
bdrm, rec rm,
maculate

aised bungalow has = _——"
im- 'loads of room. New
throughout. condition, spotless :a:u::," P,::,?,ﬁ:?;
Fenced yard, throughout. Beautiful 100t to inground
manicured lawns. fenced property. Lge pool 16’x32’. 4th bedrm
Sundeck, storage shed, sundeck. Groomed _ " 4 91, per cent
g.imilgﬁ!r extras o lawns. All for selective ... Price $74.900

A Wi o M buyer. ._ ' it

i e S
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G S L

12. Lovely 2 storey brick
on 100"x100" lot. Ground
floor fam. rm., 3 bdrm.,
dining rm has built-in
lncannn mahogany cabinet.

10. Glen Eagles exec.
home, 4 br., 2 baths.
Indoor heated pool
16’x24’, lge master br.,
music rm., study. yr- 1l.

Central
round "i“'lil"r E"iu?mem "'iPIEI. $59,500 with 102 $52,500.

per cent 1st mige.

COTTAGES - VAGATION HOMES

$87,900.

o Triple Bay 2 bdrm, 60'x60’ lot, near water $8,900
e Triple Bay 3 bdrm, 100°x200’ lof $19,900.
¢ Kings Rd., Waubaushene 3 bdrm, 66'x165’ lot $19.900.
@ Silverbirch Cresc., 3 bdrm, 60'x166’ lot $21,%900.
® Midland Point 3 bdrm, 75’ x150" lot $22,900.
@ Balm Beach 3 bdrm, close to beach, right-of-way $28,000
® Robins Point 3 bdrm, furnished, 65'x100’ lot $28,500.
e Gloucester Pool 3 bdrm, 240’ shoreline $29,900
® Cognashene area Island, 12'x24’ coftage $32,500.
e Caswell’s Beach, waterfront, 3 bdrm cottage $43,000.

e Ossossane waterfront, 2 bdrm cottage, sand beach

BUILDING LOTS

$64,900.

o Celestine Ct., Tiny Twp. treed lot, 68°x156" $10,000.
e Midland Ave., Pt. McNIicoll, 50'x116’ $5,000.
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